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Ref. : 

Location of the site: 
District 
Date 

Depth Logged 
Depth Drilled 
Logger used 
Presence 

SI. 
No. 

3. 

4. 

Note: 

NIGAM 

ct) 

UTTAR PRADESH JAL NIGAM 

Geophysical Borehole Logging Report 
Nagerdee 

Sultanpur 
(20 New Logger 

6, Rana Pratap Marg, Lucknow 

Er. P.k. Svacava,T.E 
Based on the interpretation of geophysical logs, following information may be deciphered , particularly with respect to salinity of the formation water: 

Depth Range (mbgl ) 

47.0 Sld 

Thickness (mts) 

1. C.E.(E/M), U.P.Jal Nigam, Lucknow. 

for information and 

Telephone 0522- 2230712 

FAX 

SrY action. 

Date: 

Remarks 

0522- 2625586 

Good 

(Dr.R.A.Yadav) 
Sr.Geophysicist 

k.E:, I yol. Cnst. divu. (EM), U.P.Jal Nigam, ai2abao 

13 
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OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER CONSTRUCTION DIVISION 
1, U.P. JAL NIGAM, RAEBARELI 

Physical and Chemical analysis of Water Sample 
Dutch Lab Rahi, Reabreli 

TEST REPORT 

Name of Division r anass ct Location of Source 
Reference Letter No 

Source of sample. 

Date of sampling...|9e. ad alM 
Date of Test. 

Name of Sample collector. 

1 

2 

SI. 
No. 

3. 

4 

5. 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

CHARACTERISTICS 

PHYSICAL TEST 

Colour 

Odour.. 

Ph. 

CHEMICAL TEST 

Total dissolved solids (mg/lit) 

Total hardness " as CaCo3 

Chlorides "as CI" 

Fluorides "as F". 

Nitrates "as NO" 

Nitrites "as NO,", 

Iron "as Fe' 

Alkalinity 

Residual Chlorine (p.p.m.) 

Test Conducted By 

Cheis 

an/(1D3 

RESULTS 

Name of Village/Town 

Code No 

....s. 

Tehsil/Block 

District. 

2.. 

....A. 

...Ge.. 

adesd Unotbjectionable 

..C..5.. 

PHYSICAL AND CHEMICAL 
STANDARD 

ACCEPTABLE 

5.0 

7.0 to 8.5 

500 

200 

200 

1.0 

45 

NIL 

0.1 

CAUSE FOR 
REJECTION 

5.0 

Objectionable 

< 6.5 or >9.2 

1500 

600 

1000 

1.5 

>45 

0.1 

1.0 

Water Missior 

REMARKS 

ASSISTAÑT ÉNGINEER 
Const. Div-| U.P. Jal Nigam 

Raebareli 
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